
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES
CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199408230002
61741

08/23/1994
11:22:20

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASTORIA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSOC

199408230002
61731

199408230002
61961

08/23/1994
12:38:15

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LASALLE
TALMAN
BANK, FSB

199408230002
61951

199408290002
67711

08/29/1994
02:02:39

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASTORIA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSN

199408290002
67701

199409020002
71481

09/02/1994
10:31:58

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LASALLE
TALMAN BANK

199409020002
71471

199409060002
74041

09/06/1994
01:21:39

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE

199409060002
74031

199411300003
52751

11/30/1994
12:27:20

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LASALLE
TALMAN BANK

199411150003
39901

199412020003
55301

12/02/1994
01:10:35

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASTORIA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSOC

199412020003
55291

199408230002
61111

08/23/1994
09:20:05

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LASALLE
TALMAN BANK

199408230002
61101

199409090002
78591

09/09/1994
02:42:12

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASTORIA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSN

199409090002
78581

199409120002
79201

09/12/1994
08:38:42

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASTORIA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSN

199409120002
79191

199410310003
25161

10/31/1994
11:14:32

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CONTINENTAL
MORTGAGE,
INC

199401120000
12641

01/12/1994
11:22:53

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CALHOUN,
MARK F

4 53 Lot#:8 Book:4
Pg:53

199404110001
19301

04/11/1994
03:10:24

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
ALABAMA

6 28 199404110001
19291

Lot#:90 Book:6
Pg:28
Desc:1994-
11929

199405180001
61221

05/18/1994
01:44:05

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
ALABAMA

9 169 199405180001
61211

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:169
Desc:1994-
16121



199408230002
61101

08/23/1994
09:20:04

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HART, J T 5 133 Lot#:9 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:133

199408230002
61731

08/23/1994
11:22:18

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE GRILL, LARRY
R

15 107 Lot#:1 Book:15
Pg:107

199408230002
61951

08/23/1994
12:38:14

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE GREGORY,
CLIFTON
WAYNE

8 25 Lot#:23 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:25

199408290002
67701

08/29/1994
02:02:38

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE GARDNER,
LARRY S

15 107 Lot#:20
Book:15
Pg:107

199409020002
71471

09/02/1994
10:31:57

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BARNES,
ALTON R JR

16 79 Lot#:41
Book:16 Pg:79

199409080002
76571

09/08/1994
02:26:02

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE PAYTON,
JAMES

16 75 Lot#:30 Lot:A
Blk:1 Book:16
Pg:75

199409090002
78581

09/09/1994
02:42:10

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BATES,
STANLEY E

9 138 Lot#:44 Book:9
Pg:138
Desc:LOT 45

199409210002
87271

09/21/1994
10:37:26

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE 17 63 Lot#:915
Book:17 Pg:63

199409210002
87281

09/21/1994
10:37:28

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LASALLE
TALMAN BANK

17 63 199409210002
87271

Lot#:915
Book:17 Pg:63
Desc:1994-
28727

199411230003
47761

11/23/1994
10:35:06

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASTORIA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSOC

9 81 199411230003
47751

Lot:B Blk:11
Book:9 Pg:81
Desc:1994-
34775

199411230003
47751

11/23/1994
10:35:05

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE, GAIL 9 81 Lot:B Blk:11
Book:9 Pg:81

199401250000
26891

01/25/1994
01:43:24

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HERRINGTON,
MAXWELL G

16 139 Lot#:17
Book:16
Pg:139

199409060002
74031

09/06/1994
01:21:38

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ANDERSON,
WILLIAM E JR

16 118 Lot#:8 Book:16
Pg:118

199409070002
75431

09/07/1994
10:58:11

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SCHEIRER,
PAMELA T

18 9 Lot#:103
Book:18 Pg:9

199409120002
79191

09/12/1994
08:38:41

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ETHERIDGE,
GEORGE B

7 155 Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:155



199410260003
21041

10/26/1994
08:30:58

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LASALLE
TALMAN BANK

11 100 199410260003
21031

Lot#:98
Book:11
Pg:100
Desc:1994-
32103


