Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199408230002 61741	08/23/1994 11:22:20	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASTORIA FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOC					199408230002 61731	
199408230002 61961	08/23/1994 12:38:15	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LASALLE TALMAN BANK, FSB					199408230002 61951	
199408290002 67711	08/29/1994 02:02:39	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASTORIA FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSN					199408290002 67701	
199409020002 71481	09/02/1994 10:31:58	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LASALLE TALMAN BANK					199409020002 71471	
199409060002 74041	09/06/1994 01:21:39	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE					199409060002 74031	
199411300003 52751	11/30/1994 12:27:20	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LASALLE TALMAN BANK					199411150003 39901	
199412020003 55301	12/02/1994 01:10:35	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASTORIA FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOC					199412020003 55291	
199408230002 61111	08/23/1994 09:20:05	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LASALLE TALMAN BANK					199408230002 61101	
199409090002 78591	09/09/1994 02:42:12	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASTORIA FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSN					199409090002 78581	
199409120002 79201	09/12/1994 08:38:42	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASTORIA FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSN					199409120002 79191	
199410310003 25161	10/31/1994 11:14:32	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CONTINENTAL MORTGAGE, INC						
199401120000 12641	01/12/1994 11:22:53	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CALHOUN, MARK F			4	53		Lot#:8 Book:4 Pg:53
199404110001 19301	04/11/1994 03:10:24	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF ALABAMA			6	28	199404110001 19291	Lot#:90 Book:6 Pg:28 Desc:1994- 11929
199405180001 61221	05/18/1994 01:44:05	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF ALABAMA			9	169	199405180001 61211	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:169 Desc:1994- 16121

199408230002 61101	08/23/1994 09:20:04	MATRIX	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HART, J T	5	133		Lot#:9 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:133
		SERVICES CORP							
199408230002 61731	08/23/1994 11:22:18	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRILL, LARRY R	15	107		Lot#:1 Book:15 Pg:107
199408230002 61951	08/23/1994 12:38:14	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREGORY, CLIFTON WAYNE	8	25		Lot#:23 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:25
199408290002 67701	08/29/1994 02:02:38	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARDNER, LARRY S	15	107		Lot#:20 Book:15 Pg:107
199409020002 71471	09/02/1994 10:31:57	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARNES, ALTON R JR	16	79		Lot#:41 Book:16 Pg:79
199409080002 76571	09/08/1994 02:26:02	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAYTON, JAMES	16	75		Lot#:30 Lot:A Blk:1 Book:16 Pg:75
199409090002 78581	09/09/1994 02:42:10	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BATES, STANLEY E	9	138		Lot#:44 Book:9 Pg:138 Desc:LOT 45
199409210002 87271	09/21/1994 10:37:26	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE		17	63		Lot#:915 Book:17 Pg:63
199409210002 87281	09/21/1994 10:37:28	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LASALLE TALMAN BANK	17	63	199409210002 87271	Lot#:915 Book:17 Pg:63 Desc:1994- 28727
199411230003 47761	11/23/1994 10:35:06	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASTORIA FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOC	9	81	199411230003 47751	Lot:B Blk:11 Book:9 Pg:81 Desc:1994- 34775
199411230003 47751	11/23/1994 10:35:05	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE, GAIL	9	81		Lot:B Blk:11 Book:9 Pg:81
199401250000 26891	01/25/1994 01:43:24	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HERRINGTON, MAXWELL G	16	139		Lot#:17 Book:16 Pg:139
199409060002 74031	09/06/1994 01:21:38	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANDERSON, WILLIAM E JR	16	118		Lot#:8 Book:16 Pg:118
199409070002 75431	09/07/1994 10:58:11	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCHEIRER, PAMELA T	18	9		Lot#:103 Book:18 Pg:9
199409120002 79191	09/12/1994 08:38:41	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ETHERIDGE, GEORGE B	7	155		Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:155

199410260003 21041		MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LASALLE TALMAN BANK			11		21031	Lot#:98 Book:11 Pg:100 Desc:1994- 32103
-----------------------	--	---	--	-------------------------	------------------------	--	--	----	--	-------	---